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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 45 OF 2011

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED
AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

Astrid Ludin
COMMISSIONER: CIPC



CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 45 OF 2011

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF
COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close
corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect
from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1999/015626/23
B2003/037963/23
B1991/009158/23
B2004/007038/23
B2002/012214/23
B1990/019171/23
B1992/022116/23
B2008/053595/23
B1989/022675/23
B1988/000020/23
B1986/015814/23
B2008/169430/23
B1986/012777/23
B2006/063468/23
B2000/062346/23
B1990/015834/23
B2008/100890/23
B1998/040579/23
B1997/030297/23
B2006/086477/23
B2002/005494/23

OPERATIONAL SYSTEMS CC

NT LOGISTICS CC

ARTWELL AND ASSOCIATES CC
RANOS 2148 CC

COMSHELVE 108 CC

TONMOS BELEGGINGS CC
CASAMA CC

MACDONALD FORMAN CC
FIXED PROPERTY 489 CC
MOTHBALL INVESTMENTS CC
HUMEVIEW INVESTMENTS CC
BLUE BEAN MOTORS CC
HENCHRISWILL HOUTHANDELAARS EN HARDEWARE CC
KRIPADKUM DISTRIBUTORS CC
NOORD WES BROUERY CC
DUIKERFONTEIN 785 CC

L S AVIATION REFURBISHERS CC
D BEWS WATERPROOFING CC
MTM CIVILS CC

NORTH SHORE TRADING 403 CC
EF JOINERS CC



