

SABS

CIPC PUBLICATION

13 June 2011

No. 201145

[CO and CC Re-Instatement]

COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 45 OF 2011

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

Astrid Ludin

COMMISSIONER: CIPC

CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 45 OF 2011

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1999/015626/23	OPERATIONAL SYSTEMS CC
B2003/037963/23	NT LOGISTICS CC
B1991/009158/23	ARTWELL AND ASSOCIATES CC
B2004/007038/23	RANOS 2148 CC
B2002/012214/23	COMSHELVE 108 CC
B1990/019171/23	TONMOS BELEGGINGS CC
B1992/022116/23	CASAMA CC
B2008/053595/23	MACDONALD FORMAN CC
B1989/022675/23	FIXED PROPERTY 489 CC
B1988/000020/23	MOTHBALL INVESTMENTS CC
B1986/015814/23	HUMEVIEW INVESTMENTS CC
B2008/169430/23	BLUE BEAN MOTORS CC
B1986/012777/23	HENCHRISWILL HOUTHANDELAARS EN HARDEWARE CC
B2006/063468/23	KRIPADKUM DISTRIBUTORS CC
B2000/062346/23	NOORD WES BROUERY CC
B1990/015834/23	DUIKERFONTEIN 785 CC
B2008/100890/23	L S AVIATION REFURBISHERS CC
B1998/040579/23	D BEWS WATERPROOFING CC
B1997/030297/23	MTM CIVILS CC
B2006/086477/23	NORTH SHORE TRADING 403 CC
B2002/005494/23	EF JOINERS CC